Clubkampioenschap 2014-2015
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van Lankveld & Wolf
Vissers & Ruymbeke
Boomsma & Beekman
Jansen & van Gils

Copraij & van Doorn
Jansen & Jansen

van Esch & van Broekhoven
Copal & de Jong
Ackermans & de Vos
Eikhout & van Gils

Kooy & van Leeuwen
Donders & Andrien

den Boer & Korst

Maas & Vranken

v.d. Ende & Habraken
Struijcken & Struijcken

van Gool & Zeegers
Koevoets & Dankers

van Abeelen & Boomsma
de Jong & Weijters
Wildschut & v.d. Reep & Stokman
Schellingerhout & Reijnen
Dankers & de Jongh
Fernandes & van Hommelen
van Gestel & Urlings
Géboers & van Gemert
Remmers & Smeets

v.d. Broek & van Hommelen
Bruinsma & Langeweg
Deelen & van Hoesel

van Leeuwen & Voeten
Berberich & Deelen
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A-4
A-5
A-6
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A10
A11
A12
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VP's 1
20 A-5
21 A-8
28 A-7
46 A10
47 A-1
55 A1
56 A-2
58 B-1
58 A-4
64 A-3
64 C-2
71 B-7
72 A-6
75 B-3
83 A12
87 A-9
88 B-2
91 B-5
95 C-6

100 C-3
110 C-5
112 C-4
118 B10
124 B-4
124 C-7
128 B-8
129 B-6
132 B-9
136 C-1
140 C-9
159 C10
161 C-8
Victory-points
B-1 9
B-2 10
B-3 11
B-4 12
B-5 13
B-6 14
B-7 15
B-8 16
B-9 17
B10 18

2

A-1

A-2
A-3
B-1

A12
B-3
A-5
A-8
A11
A-9
B-4
B-2
A-4

B-6
A10
A-7
B-5
C-1
B-7
C-2
C-3
C-5
B-8

C-4
B10
C-7
B-8
C-6

C10

3

A-2
A-1
A-4
A-6

A-9
A-6
A-3
B-7
A11
B-3
A-5
A-8
A12
B-4
B-2
A10
B-9
B-6
C-7
B-5
B-8
C-3
B10
C-1
C-6
C-8
C-2
C-5
C-4

C10

4

A-5
A-2
A-1
A-9
A-3
A-8
A12
A-6
B-1
B-5
A-4
A-7
A10

B-7
A11
B-8
C-6
B-2
C-2
B-6
C-1
B-4
C-5
B10
C-3
C-4
B-9
C-7
C10

C-9

C-2
C-3
C-4
C-6
C-7
C-8

c10

vrijdag 24 april 2015
5 6 7
A-3 A-3 A-1
A-1 A-2 A-5
A-9 A-1 A-3
A-5 A-5 A-2
A-7 A-6 A-9
A-2 A-4 A10
B-3 A-8 A12
A1 B-4 B-1
A-6 A-7 A-6
B-4 B-2 A-6
A-4 A-9 A-8
A12  B-3 A11
B-5 B8 C-1
A-7 A12 B-8
B-1 A10 B-3
B6 B9 C-=2
C-2 B-7 B-6
C-1 B-1 A-4
A10 B-5 B-5
B-2 A11 B-2
B-8 C-3 B-7
B10 C-2 B-4
B-7 B10 C-5
C4 C4 C9
C3 B6 B9
B9 C6 C-6
c5 C7 C-3
cC10 C5 C+4
c7 C8 C-8
C-8 C-1 B10
c6 C9 C10
c9 C10 C-7
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